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PLAN PARCIAL DE
DESARROLLO URBANO

SIMBOLOGIA

ESCALA:

ACCION URBANISTICA

200100

50

0

125 250

300

ZAPOTITAN DE HIDALGO

POR OBJETIVO SOCIAL

JU
AREZ

PEDRO M
ORENO

PED
R
O

 M
O

R
EN

OJU
AREZ

HID
ALGO

16 D
E
 S

E
P
TIE

M
B

R
E

MORELOS

LO
PE

Z 
C
O
TI

LL
A

CAMINO SIN NOMBRE

NICOLAS BRAVO

JU
AR

EZ

DE L
A C

RUZ

P
R

O
L. 16 D

E
 S

E
P
TIE

M
B

R
E

AV. D
EL TRABAJO

Z
A

R
A

G
O

Z
A

LA PAZ

PED
RO

 M
O
REN

O

GALEANA

CALLE SIN N
OMBRE

AV. D
EL TRABAJO

LA PAZ

C
. S

IN
 N

O
M

B
R
E

PIPILA

R
AM

O
N
 C

O
R
O
N
A

16 D
E SEPTIEM

B
R
E

JE
S
U
S
 G

A
R
C

IA

VICENTE GUERRERO

VICENTE GUERRERO

2 DE M
ARZO

Z
A

R
A

G
O

Z
A

LI
BERTA

D

JU
A

N
 E

S
C

U
T
IA

5 
DE M

AYO

20
 D

E N
O
VIE

NBRE

LIB
ERTA

D

20 D
E N

OVIE
NBRE

EM
ILIA

N
O

 ZA
PA

TA

C
. SIN

 N
O

M
B
R
E

IN
S
U
R
G

EN
TES

LA
ZARO

 C
ARDENAS

20
 D

E N
O
VIE

NBRE

PED
R
O

 M
O

R
EN

O

C
. SIN

 N
O

M
B
R
E

IN
S
U
R
G

EN
TES

PR
O

L. A
LLEN

D
E

PRO
L. ALLEN

D
E

LA
ZARO

 C
ARDENAS

PRIV
. N

UEVA D
E L

A C
RUZ

CALL
E S

IN
 N

O
M

BRE

JE
SUS G

ARCIA

CALL
E S

IN
 N

O
M

BRE

12 D
E D

IC
IEM

B
R
E

18 D
E M

A
R
ZO

PIP
ILA

12 D
E O

CTU
BRE

CALLE SIN
 N

OMBRE

IN
S
U
R
G

EN
TES

PRIV. IN
SURGENTES

LO
PEZ M

A
TEO

S

PLA
N

 D
E A

YA
LA

C
. S

IN
 N

O
M

B
R

E

C. S
IN N

OMBRE

C
A
LLE

 S
IN

 N
O

M
B

R
E

B
ER

N
A
R
D

O
 Q

U
IN

TA
N

A

C
. S

IN
 N

O
M

B
R
E

PRIV. S
IN N

OMBRE

D
E
L TU

LE

D
EL TU

LE

C. S
IN

 N
OMBRE

C
A
LLE

JO
N

 IG
U

A
LD

A
D

C. S
IN N

OMBREC. S
IN N

OMBRE

IG
U

A
LD

A
D

AV. D
EL TRABAJO

CARRETERA GUADALAJARA JOCOTEPEC

ALLENDE



























































15

A  HUEJOTITAN

A SAN PEDRO TESISTAN

15

15

Arroyo Grande

LAMINA No.

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

16

3

44

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4
4

44

4

16

24

40

3

4

4

16

4

3

4

4

44

16

4

4

4

4

4

4

16

27

37

26

20

25

16

23

16

16

29

16

3

32

3

44

2

7

2

3

6

4

4

4

3

4

44

2

2

2

2

26

2

2

44

2

2

17

2

4

4

4

4

4

44

4

4

4

4

3

4

2

2

3

2

2

2

4

2

2

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

2

2

2

15

4

44

44

4

4

4

5

44

4

3

2

3

16

214

16

2

24

2

2

2

2

28

2

28

23

48

39

50

19

43

16

25

16

41

49

26

25

23

42

47

24

46

16
45

40

44

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

16

16

40

16

16

16

16

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

51

16

4

4

16

16

16

25

33

31

35

38

40

16

28

24

27

16

4
4

37

16

35

25

3

21

16

16

16

27

22

16

2

2

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

4

14

2

44

13

44

5

4

4

4

4

10

3

11

44

1

44

4

4

3

3

12

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

8

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

CALLE SIN NOMBRE

53

52

9


